5" 95t £ 271, 202

NOVEMIBER

Friday 25t" November

6:00pm

8:00pm

Race Pack pick up opens

(Pick up race bibs, maps available)

Race Pack pick up closes

(Race bibs can be picked up prior to each event)

Saturday 26" November

6:15am
6:45am
7:15am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:40am
8:50am
9:45am
10:00am
10:05am
10:20am
11:30am
12:00am
12:30am

NDVENTU-ETH N
9 MURRAY BRIDGE

Park at Sturt Reserve, Murray Bridge

Multisport, Paddle Only, Ride Only

Race Pack pick up & Transition opens
Bus for ULTRA Multisport start leaves
Bus for ENDURO Multisport start leaves
ULTRA Multisport Safety Briefing
ULTRA Multisport START
ENDURO Multisport Safety Briefing
ENDURO Multisport START
& ENDURO Paddle only Safety Briefing
& ENDURO Paddle only START
TASTE/ Multisport Safety Briefing
TASTE/ Multisport START
& ENDURO Ride only Safety Briefing
& ENDURO Ride only START
TASTE/ PRESENTATIONS
ENDURO PRESENTATIONS

PRESENTATIONS

Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
*Kinchina Conservation Park
Kinchina Conservation Park
Kinchina Conservation Park
Kinchina Conservation Park

Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge

Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge

*Kinchina Conservation Park, Gate 1, 518 Maurice Rd, Murray Bridge. The start is located on the lawn area next to the
old ruins. Parking is in the paddock on the left as you enter the gate.



Ga. NOVEMBER SN UE3E]
& 25th & 27th, 2022 MURRAY BRIDGE

Sunday 27t November

JDRF Kinchina Run

6:50am Race Pack Pick up opens Long Course *Kinchina Conservation Park
7:10am ULTRA (19km) Run Briefing Kinchina Conservation Park
7:15am ULTRA (19km) Run START Kinchina Conservation Park
7:25am ENDURO (13km) Run Briefing Kinchina Conservation Park
7:30am ENDURO (13km) Run START Kinchina Conservation Park
8:10am TASTE/ Run Briefing Kinchina Conservation Park
8:15am TASTE/ Run START Kinchina Conservation Park

*Kinchina Conservation Park, Gate 1, 518 Maurice Rd, Murray Bridge. The event village is located on the lawn area next
to the old ruins. Parking is in the paddock on the left as you enter the gate.

View Results

http://results.durt.com.au/events/advmb2022

All finishers will receive medallions

at presentations


http://results.durt.com.au/events/advmb2021

