Friday 25th November

6:00pm Race Pack pick up opens

(Pick up race bibs, maps available)

8:00pm Race Pack pick up closes

(Race bibs can be picked up prior to each event)

Saturday 26th November

Multisport, Paddle Only, Ride Only

Park at Sturt Reserve, Murray Bridge

6:15am	Race Pack pick up & Transition opens	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
6:45am	Bus for ULTRA Multisport start leaves	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
7:15am	Bus for ENDURO Multisport start leaves	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
7:15am	ULTRA Multisport Safety Briefing	*Kinchina Conservation Park
7:30am	ULTRA Multisport START	Kinchina Conservation Park
7:45am	ENDURO Multisport Safety Briefing	Kinchina Conservation Park
8:00am	ENDURO Multisport START	Kinchina Conservation Park
8:40am	ULTRA & ENDURO Paddle only Safety Briefing	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
8:50am	ULTRA & ENDURO Paddle only START	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
9:45am	TASTE/JNR Multisport Safety Briefing	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
10:00am	TASTE/JNR Multisport START	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
10:05am	ULTRA & ENDURO Ride only Safety Briefing	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
10:20am	ULTRA & ENDURO Ride only START	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
11:30am	TASTE/JNR PRESENTATIONS	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
12:00am	ENDURO PRESENTATIONS	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge
12:30am	ULTRA PRESENTATIONS	Park at Sturt reserve, Murray Bridge

^{*}Kinchina Conservation Park, Gate 1, 518 Maurice Rd, Murray Bridge. The start is located on the lawn area next to the old ruins. Parking is in the paddock on the left as you enter the gate.

Sunday 27th November

JDRF Kinchina Run

6:50am	Race Pack Pick up opens Long Course	*Kinchina Conservation Park
7:10am	ULTRA (19km) Run Briefing	Kinchina Conservation Park
7:15am	ULTRA (19km) Run START	Kinchina Conservation Park
7:25am	ENDURO (13km) Run Briefing	Kinchina Conservation Park
7:30am	ENDURO (13km) Run START	Kinchina Conservation Park
8:10am	TASTE/JNR (5km) Run Briefing	Kinchina Conservation Park
8:15am	TASTE/JNR (5km) Run START	Kinchina Conservation Park

^{*}Kinchina Conservation Park, Gate 1, 518 Maurice Rd, Murray Bridge. The event village is located on the lawn area next to the old ruins. Parking is in the paddock on the left as you enter the gate.

View Results

http://results.durt.com.au/events/advmb2022



All finishers will receive medallions at presentations